Cnenyw 30 9KCNepTomM

nag

000 «HAT »
+7 (343) 379-98-38
sales@nag.ru

Pene HanpsaxxeHua PH-111M 1 HoBATeK-21eKTpo

Obwne

Bup ToBapa

BbicoTa,m

FapaHTUNHBIN CPOK

KonunyecTBo nepeksovaoLwmx KOHTaKToB

LLUnpuHa,m

3425601111
3425601111

Pene Hanps»xkeHuns
0.04

10 net

1

0.074



	Реле напряжения РН-111М 1ф НовАтек-Электро 3425601111
	3425601111
	Общие



